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Power Supply Decoupling Capacitors

According to Xilinx UG366 (v2.3), page 230, the suggested filtering 
for the MGTAVCC and MGTAVTT power supplies is:
- One 0.22uF, size 0402, ceramic capacitor per power supply pin
- One 4.7uF, size 0402, ceramic capacitor per two Quads
- One 330uF bulk capacitor for each power supply
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PIP607 PIP608

PIP609 PIP6010

PIP6011 PIP6012

PIP6013 PIP6014
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FPGA_GPIO[0..39]

FPGA_GPIO0
FPGA_GPIO1

FPGA_GPIO[0..39]

FPGA_GPIO2
FPGA_GPIO3
FPGA_GPIO4
FPGA_GPIO5
FPGA_GPIO6
FPGA_GPIO7
FPGA_GPIO8
FPGA_GPIO9
FPGA_GPIO10
FPGA_GPIO11
FPGA_GPIO12
FPGA_GPIO13
FPGA_GPIO14
FPGA_GPIO15
FPGA_GPIO16
FPGA_GPIO17
FPGA_GPIO18
FPGA_GPIO19
FPGA_GPIO20
FPGA_GPIO21
FPGA_GPIO22
FPGA_GPIO23
FPGA_GPIO24
FPGA_GPIO25
FPGA_GPIO26
FPGA_GPIO27
FPGA_GPIO28
FPGA_GPIO29
FPGA_GPIO30
FPGA_GPIO31
FPGA_GPIO32
FPGA_GPIO33
FPGA_GPIO34
FPGA_GPIO35
FPGA_GPIO36
FPGA_GPIO37
FPGA_GPIO38
FPGA_GPIO39 B

A
N

K
 1

3

IO_L19N_13AC25 IO_L18P_13AG31 IO_L18N_13AF31 IO_L16N_13AG32 IO_L17N_13AB26 IO_L16P_13AG33 IO_L13N_13AC28 IO_L10N_MRCC_13AF33 IO_L14N_VREF_13AE32 IO_L5N_13AD31 IO_L9P_MRCC_13AD30 IO_L12N_VRP_13AC32 IO_L11N_SRCC_13AC29 IO_L3N_13AB31 IO_L1P_13AA30 IO_L7N_13AA29 IO_L6N_13Y26 IO_L5P_13AE31 IO_L11P_SRCC_13AD29 IO_L13P_13AB28 IO_L15N_13AC27 IO_L15P_13AB27 IO_L19P_13AB25 IO_L6P_13AA25 IO_L17P_13AA26 IO_L7P_13AA28 IO_L9N_MRCC_13AC30 IO_L3P_13AB30 IO_L1N_13AA31 IO_L0N_13AA33 IO_L0P_13AA34 IO_L12P_VRN_13AB32 IO_L4N_VREF_13AB33 IO_L2N_13AC34 IO_L4P_13AC33 IO_L2P_13AD34 IO_L14P_13AD32 IO_L8P_SRCC_13AE34 IO_L10P_MRCC_13AE33 IO_L8N_SRCC_13AF34
IC33B

XC6VLX130T-1FF1156C
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PIIC330AB32

PIIC330AB33

PIIC330AC25

PIIC330AC27

PIIC330AC28
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PIIC330AG33
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uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_P

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_N

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_P

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_N

PLL_RESET

REFMON2

LD3

CP5

STATUS6

REF_SEL7

SYNC8

LF9

BYPASS10

CLK13

CLK14

CS17

SCLK16

SDIO22

SDO21

RESET23

PD24

OUT9 (OUT9A) 35

OUT9 (OUT9B) 36

OUT6 (OUT6A) 48

OUT6 (OUT6B) 47

OUT7 (OUT7A) 46

OUT7 (OUT7B) 45

OUT8 (OUT8A) 33

OUT8 (OUT8B) 34

OUT2 42OUT2 43

OUT4 26OUT4 25

OUT3 39OUT3 40

OUT5 29OUT5 28

OUT1 52OUT1 53

OUT0 55OUT0 56

RSET58

CPRSET62

REFIN (REF2)63

REFIN (REF1)64

LVPECL

LVPECL

LVPECL

LVPECL

LVPECL

LVPECL

LVDS/CMOS

LVDS/CMOS

LVDS/CMOS

LVDS/CMOS

IC16A

AD9516-4BCPZ

REF_10M

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

CLK_125MHZ_EXT_P

CLK_125MHZ_EXT_N

CLK_25MHZ_GTX_DAC
CLK10MHZ_EXT

+3V3_PLL

+3V3_PLL

VS 1

VCP 4

VS 11

VS 12

VS_DRV 27

VS 32

VS_DRV 41

VS 49

VS_DRV 54

VS 57

GND59

VS 60

VS 61

GND_PADPAD

VS 30

VS 31

VS 38

VS 50

VS 51

GND37

GND44

IC16B

AD9516-4BCPZ

GND

GND GND GND

GND

GND

+2V5_PLL

DMTDCLK_MAIN_P
DMTDCLK_MAIN_N

Output=62.5 MHz
PRESC DIV = 4
FB DIV = 20
OUT DIV = 8
PR[1:0] = 11
OD[2:0] = 111

DMTDCLK_MAIN_P
DMTDCLK_MAIN_N

GND

GND

Input = 25 MHz

CLK_25MHZ_DMTD_DAC

+3V3

+3V3

GND

GND

EXTREF125MHZOUT

GND

GND

LVDS OUTPUTS

QDRII_200CLK_P
QDRII_200CLK_N

DMTDCLK_mB_P
DMTDCLK_mB_N

DMTDCLK_mB_P
DMTDCLK_mB_N

XIN21

OUTP0 6

OUTP1 3

OUTN0 5

OUTN1 2

OSC_OUT 23

REG_CAP1 19

REG_CAP2 17

PR126

PR025

OD013

OD114

OD215

OS110

OS011

CE7

RSTN12

IC13A

CDCM61002RHBT

QDRII_CLK_P
QDRII_CLK_N

CLK_125MHZ_EXT_N

CLK_125MHZ_EXT_P

PLL_CS
PLL_STAT
PLL_LOCK

PLL_RESET
PLL_REFSEL

PLL_SCLK
PLL_SDO
PLL_SDI

PLL_SYNC

CLK1_SEL
CLK_EN

PLL_CONTROL

PLL_CONTROL
PLL_REFSEL
PLL_RESET

PLL_STAT
PLL_LOCK

PLL_CS

PLL_SCLK
PLL_SDO
PLL_SDI

PLL_CS

PLL_SDI
PLL_SDO

PLL_SCLK

PLL_LOCK

PLL_REFSEL
PLL_STAT

QDRII_CLK_P
QDRII_CLK_N

QDRII_200CLK_P
QDRII_200CLK_N

QDRII_CLKS

QDRII_200CLK_P
QDRII_200CLK_N

QDRII_CLK_P
QDRII_CLK_N

QDRII_CLKS

MGTREFCLK112_P
MGTREFCLK112_N

MGTREFCLK113_P
MGTREFCLK113_N

MGTREFCLK114_P
MGTREFCLK114_N

MGTREFCLK115_P
MGTREFCLK115_N

MGTREFCLK116_P
MGTREFCLK116_N

MGTREFCLK

MGTREFCLK112_P
MGTREFCLK112_N

MGTREFCLK116_P
MGTREFCLK116_N

MGTREFCLK115_P
MGTREFCLK115_N

MGTREFCLK114_P
MGTREFCLK114_N

MGTREFCLK113_P
MGTREFCLK113_N MGTREFCLK

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_P
uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_N

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_N
uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_P

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_P
uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK1_N

uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_P
uTCA_TONGUE2_CLK2_N

miniBACKPLANE_CLK_P
miniBACKPLANE_CLK_N

uTCA_CLK

uTCA_CLK
100nF C148

100nF C146

100nF C143
100nF C142
100nF C141

100nF
C159

100nF C187
100nF C186
100nF C184
100nF C183
100nF C181
100nF C180
100nF C178
100nF C177
100nF C176

100nF C174
100nF C173

100nF C172
100nF C171
100nF C169

100nF
C160

C188 o.c.

10nFC185

10nFC182

10nFC179

10nFC154

1nF

C163

C164
33pF

10uF

C151

10uFC140

10uFC144

10uFC155

10uFC156

10uF
C161

10uFC167

100RR74

200RR93
200RR92

200RR91
200RR89

200RR88
200RR87

200RR85
200RR84

200RR82
200RR81

200RR71

200RR684K12

R83

R79

820R

390R
R80

5K1

R86

o.c.R60

o.c.R62
o.c.R64

o.c.R66
o.c.R67

220R@100MHz

L6

220R@100MHz

L8

VCC_OUT 1

VCC_OUT 4

VCC_OUT 27

VCC_OUT 30

VCC_PLL1 18

VCC_PLL2 16

VCC_VCO 9

VCC_IN 20

GND122

GNDPAD
IC13B

CDCM61002RHBT

GND

GND

GND

GND

10nFC139
10nFC138

10nFC125
10nFC122

10nFC103
10nFC102

10nFC101
10nFC99

10nFC90
10nFC89

PLL_SYNC

PLL_SYNC

10uF C175

100nF
C309

C170
68pF

C168

220nF

10nFC150

10nFC149

Q4 9

VCC 18

VEE11

Q3 8Q3 7

CLK013

Q2 6

CLK014

Q2 5

VBB15

Q1 4CLK116 Q1 3Q0 2

CLK117

Q0 1

Q4 10

SEL12 EN19

VCC 20

IC12

MC100LVEP14DT

GND

GND

+2V5_PLL

GND
200RR73

200RR72 10nFC153

10nFC152

GND

200R
R70

200R
R69

10nFC147

10nFC145
100RR90

GND

GND
200RR78

200RR76

10nFC313

10nFC308

EXTREF125MHZOUT

GND

o.c.R63

o.c.R65

1

2

4

3

Tr3

1812WBT2_4LB

100R

R245

CLK1_SEL

CLK1_SEL

49R9R244
49R9R201

miniBACKPLANE_CLK_P

miniBACKPLANE_CLK_N

GND 200RR247

200RR246 10nFC327

10nFC158

miniBACKPLANE_CLK_P
miniBACKPLANE_CLK_N

CLK0_P
CLK0_N

EXTREF125MHZOUT_P

EXTREF125MHZOUT_N

CLK1_P
CLK1_N

4K7
R249

GND

CLK_EN

+3V3

4K7
R248

+2V5_PLL

CLK_EN

+3V3
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	DAC_CONTROL.DAC_DMTD_SYNC
	DAC_CONTROL.DAC_REF_DIN
	DAC_CONTROL.DAC_REF_SCLK
	DAC_CONTROL.DAC_REF_SYNC
	DMTD_DAC_OUT
	EXTPPSIN
	EXTPPSOUT
	EXTREFIN_10M_N
	EXTREFIN_10M_P
	EXTREFIN_125M
	FPGA_25MHZ_CLK_N
	FPGA_25MHZ_CLK_P
	GTX_DAC_OUT
	PPS_IN
	PPS_OUT
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	C244
	C244-1
	C244-2

	C314
	C314-1
	C314-2

	C315
	C315-1
	C315-2

	IC6J
	IC6-R17
	IC6-R18
	IC6-T17
	IC6-T18
	IC6-U15
	IC6-U16
	IC6-V15
	IC6-V16
	IC6-V18

	IC6K
	IC6-R5
	IC6-T5
	IC6-T12
	IC6-U5
	IC6-V4

	IC31
	IC31-1
	IC31-2
	IC31-3
	IC31-4
	IC31-5
	IC31-6
	IC31-7
	IC31-8
	IC31-9
	IC31-10
	IC31-11
	IC31-12
	IC31-13
	IC31-14
	IC31-15
	IC31-16

	R172
	R172-1
	R172-2

	R173
	R173-1
	R173-2

	R175
	R175-1
	R175-2

	R176
	R176-1
	R176-2

	R182
	R182-1
	R182-2

	R183
	R183-1
	R183-2

	R184
	R184-1
	R184-2

	R193
	R193-1
	R193-2

	R194
	R194-1
	R194-2


	Ports
	CPU_USB
	CPU_USB.USB_DDP_N
	CPU_USB.USB_DDP_P
	CPU_USB.USB_HDP_N
	CPU_USB.USB_HDP_P
	FPGA_RS232_RXD
	FPGA_RS232_TXD
	RS232_MNG
	RS232_MNG.RS232_FPGA_RXD
	RS232_MNG.RS232_FPGA_TXD
	RS232_MNG.RS232_MNG_RXD
	RS232_MNG.RS232_MNG_TXD
	USB_5VBUS
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	IC33-T26

	P10
	P10-1
	P10-2
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	R177-1
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	R250-1
	R250-2
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	FBOOT_SEL
	PCK0
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	R142
	R142-1
	R142-2

	R143
	R143-1
	R143-2

	R144
	R144-1
	R144-2

	R146
	R146-1
	R146-2

	R147
	R147-1
	R147-2

	R151
	R151-1
	R151-2

	R154
	R154-1
	R154-2

	R155
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	R155-2

	R156
	R156-1
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	R192
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	R197
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	R199-1
	R199-2

	R200
	R200-1
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	R202
	R202-1
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	R203
	R203-1
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	R208
	R208-1
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	R254-1
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	Tr1-1
	Tr1-2
	Tr1-3
	Tr1-6
	Tr1-7
	Tr1-8
	Tr1-9
	Tr1-10
	Tr1-11
	Tr1-14
	Tr1-15
	Tr1-16


	Ports
	ETH_100MHZ
	ETH_100MHZ.LED_ACT
	ETH_100MHZ.LED_LINK
	ETH_100MHZ.RX_N
	ETH_100MHZ.RX_P
	ETH_100MHZ.TX_N
	ETH_100MHZ.TX_P
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	C112-1
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	C114
	C114-1
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	C115
	C115-1
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	C116
	C116-1
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	C117
	C117-1
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	C118
	C118-1
	C118-2

	C119
	C119-1
	C119-2

	C120
	C120-1
	C120-2

	C121
	C121-1
	C121-2

	C123
	C123-1
	C123-2

	C124
	C124-1
	C124-2

	C126
	C126-1
	C126-2

	C127
	C127-1
	C127-2

	C128
	C128-1
	C128-2

	C129
	C129-1
	C129-2

	C130
	C130-1
	C130-2

	C131
	C131-1
	C131-2

	C132
	C132-1
	C132-2

	C133
	C133-1
	C133-2

	C134
	C134-1
	C134-2

	C135
	C135-1
	C135-2

	C136
	C136-1
	C136-2

	C137
	C137-1
	C137-2

	IC33Q
	IC33-A3
	IC33-A4
	IC33-AA3
	IC33-AA4
	IC33-AB1
	IC33-AB2
	IC33-AB5
	IC33-AB6
	IC33-AC3
	IC33-AC4
	IC33-AD1
	IC33-AD2
	IC33-AD5
	IC33-AD6
	IC33-AE3
	IC33-AE4
	IC33-AF1
	IC33-AF2
	IC33-AF5
	IC33-AF6
	IC33-AG3
	IC33-AG4
	IC33-AH1
	IC33-AH2
	IC33-AH5
	IC33-AH6
	IC33-AJ3
	IC33-AJ4
	IC33-AK1
	IC33-AK2
	IC33-AK5
	IC33-AK6
	IC33-AL3
	IC33-AL4
	IC33-AM1
	IC33-AM2
	IC33-AM5
	IC33-AM6
	IC33-AN3
	IC33-AN4
	IC33-AN7
	IC33-AP1
	IC33-AP2
	IC33-AP5
	IC33-AP6
	IC33-AP7
	IC33-B1
	IC33-B2
	IC33-B5
	IC33-B6
	IC33-C3
	IC33-C4
	IC33-D1
	IC33-D2
	IC33-D5
	IC33-D6
	IC33-E3
	IC33-E4
	IC33-F1
	IC33-F2
	IC33-F5
	IC33-F6
	IC33-G3
	IC33-G4
	IC33-H1
	IC33-H2
	IC33-H5
	IC33-H6
	IC33-J3
	IC33-J4
	IC33-K1
	IC33-K2
	IC33-K5
	IC33-K6
	IC33-L3
	IC33-L4
	IC33-M1
	IC33-M2
	IC33-M5
	IC33-M6
	IC33-N3
	IC33-N4
	IC33-P1
	IC33-P2
	IC33-P5
	IC33-P6
	IC33-R3
	IC33-R4
	IC33-T1
	IC33-T2
	IC33-T5
	IC33-T6
	IC33-U3
	IC33-U4
	IC33-V1
	IC33-V2
	IC33-V5
	IC33-V6
	IC33-W3
	IC33-W4
	IC33-Y1
	IC33-Y2

	IC33R
	IC33-AA6
	IC33-AC2
	IC33-AC6
	IC33-AD3
	IC33-AE6
	IC33-AG2
	IC33-AG6
	IC33-AH3
	IC33-AJ6
	IC33-AL2
	IC33-AL6
	IC33-AM3
	IC33-AN6
	IC33-C2
	IC33-C6
	IC33-D3
	IC33-E6
	IC33-G2
	IC33-G6
	IC33-H3
	IC33-J6
	IC33-L2
	IC33-L6
	IC33-M3
	IC33-N6
	IC33-R2
	IC33-R6
	IC33-T3
	IC33-U6
	IC33-W2
	IC33-W6
	IC33-Y3

	R59
	R59-1
	R59-2


	Ports
	MGTREFCLK
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK112_N
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK112_P
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK113_N
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK113_P
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK114_N
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK114_P
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK115_N
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK115_P
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK116_N
	MGTREFCLK.MGTREFCLK116_P
	MGTRX112PN
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_0_N
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_0_P
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_1_N
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_1_P
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_2_N
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_2_P
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_3_N
	MGTRX112PN.MGTRX112_3_P
	MGTRX113PN
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_0_N
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_0_P
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_1_N
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_1_P
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_2_N
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_2_P
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_3_N
	MGTRX113PN.MGTRX113_3_P
	MGTRX114PN
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_0_N
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_0_P
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_1_N
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_1_P
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_2_N
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_2_P
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_3_N
	MGTRX114PN.MGTRX114_3_P
	MGTRX115PN
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_0_N
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_0_P
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_1_N
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_1_P
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_2_N
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_2_P
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_3_N
	MGTRX115PN.MGTRX115_3_P
	MGTRX116PN
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_0_N
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_0_P
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_1_N
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_1_P
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_2_N
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_2_P
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_3_N
	MGTRX116PN.MGTRX116_3_P
	MGTTX112PN
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_0_N
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_0_P
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_1_N
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_1_P
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_2_N
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_2_P
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_3_N
	MGTTX112PN.MGTTX112_3_P
	MGTTX113PN
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_0_N
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_0_P
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_1_N
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_1_P
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_2_N
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_2_P
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_3_N
	MGTTX113PN.MGTTX113_3_P
	MGTTX114PN
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_0_N
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_0_P
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_1_N
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_1_P
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_2_N
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_2_P
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_3_N
	MGTTX114PN.MGTTX114_3_P
	MGTTX115PN
	MGTTX115PN.MGTTX115_0_N
	MGTTX115PN.MGTTX115_0_P
	MGTTX115PN.MGTTX115_1_N
	MGTTX115PN.MGTTX115_1_P
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	MGTTX116PN
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_0_N
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_0_P
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_1_N
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_1_P
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_2_N
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_2_P
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_3_N
	MGTTX116PN.MGTTX116_3_P
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